
Wednesday, January 25I YBee 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Progress Reports in the Sanders CupSailing. Contest
9. Tunes for Humming9.31 Light Concert
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. W. F. Ford10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Reviews,Heart Songs, Picture Parade11.15 Music While You Work11.45 Sweeter Style12. 0 Lunch Music2.16 p.m. Richard Tauber (tenor)2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet No. 12 in E Flat Major, Op.127 BeethovenMeadow Brook in Spring

Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
For the Farmer: An Interview withNeil Fergus, returned Serviceman, WaihiBeach

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Elly Ney Trio with Walter Tramp-ler (viola)
Piano Quartet in E Flat, Op. 47

Schumann8.0 Winifred Stile «viola) and Gwyn-neth Brown (piano)Sonata in G Minor, Op. 5, No. 2
Beethoven(A Studio Recital)

8.20 REGINALD SPENCE (tenor)Rosebud on the Hillside SchubertThou Art so Like a Flower SchumannMelodious Strains of GladnessGracious and Kind Art Thou Brahms(A Studio Recital)
8.32 The Griller String QuartetString Quartet in F, Op. 96 ("Nigger")

Angel of Beauty ‘SchubertVariations on a Rococo Theme
Tchaikovski3.30 Melody on the Move

3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Variety4.30 Billy _Mayerl
4.45 Joe Loss5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Evensong
6. 0
6.30
7.0

Dvorak8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. Néws9.19 Australian Commentary9.30 N.Z. Bowling Championships Re-sults
9.36 "One World or None," by HildaYen Male
10. 0 Masters in Lighter Mood11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 Close down

UVC Qaeecne |
O p.m. Popular Parade.30 Richard: Tauber

0
The Music of ManhattanAfter Dinner Music0
Band Programme30 Songs-for Pleasure0 Ballet Music: London PhilharmonicOrchestra conducted by Antal DoratiThe Hundred Kisses d’Erlanger9.16 Concert Artists10. 0 The Norman Cloutier Orchestra10.30 Close down

UNZID ASE KLAND
6. Op.m. Light Music5.30 Popular Parade6. 0 Famous Artists6.20 Dinner Musicfe° Listgners’ Requests10. 0 Close down

IPX4IN 970 ke. 309m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.45 Weather Report
&. 0 Women’s News from Town (KayBurley) f,

9.15 "Anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "The Channings"10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Variety on the Air
6.45 Junior Naturalists’ Club
y Early Evening Melodies7.15 "Enter a Murderer"
7.30 Programme Review and Announce-ments
7.341 Northland Livestock Report \
7.40 Farming for’ Profit e
7. Talk: "Health and the Family," byDr Needham

BONODoe
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8. 0 Band Cali: Variety Orchestra
(BBC Programme)

8.30 Recital9. & Cowboy Corner9.30 Northland Hit Parade
10. 0 Don Felipe and his Orchestra10.30 Close downA 1310 ke. 229 m.
7. 0 am, Breakfast Session
. Round dhe Town with Anne Fisher
9.15 "The Channings’’*30 "Imperial Lover""Anne of Green Gables"9.45
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Charm of the Waltz

6.45 Pacific Adventure
7. 0 Keyboard Kapers7.15 "The Caravan Passes"
7.30 Programme Review7.45 "The Four-Poster Bed," by J. Jef-ferson Farjeon

(NZBS Production)
8. 0 Fifth Cambridge Music School:
Final Concert
(From St. Peter’s School)

8.45 Talk: The Story of the Moriori, by
-. Frank A. Simpson
9. 4 From Stage and Screen9.28. Eileen Joyce (pianist) .

)Sonata in €, K.309 Mozart
9.44 Budapest String Quartet
Quartet in B Flat, Op. 133 (Grosse
Fuge) Beethoven

10. O Band Call: Variety Orchestra
(BBG Programme)10.30 Close down

l uf ra 800 kc. 375m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Morning Star: Yehudi Menuhin
* (violin)
9.15 Humour and Harmony
9.30 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"10.

0
Music You’ll Remember

10.15 Devotional Service
10.30 World’s Great Artists
10.45 Music While You Work
11.156 Talk
41.30 Holiday for Song
42. 0 Music for Midday
2. Op.m. Remember These?
2.30 Victor Male Chorus
2.45 Music While You Work

°

3.15 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: John *Me-Cormack (tenor)
3.30 Words and Music: Songs that areFamous4.0 Classical Music
The Good Humoured Ladies

Scarlatti-Tommasini
Songs of the FairFor Our Younger Listeners
The Ladies Entertain
Dinner Music
LONDON NEWS
ational Announcements
Orchestral Melodies
Station Announcements
1YZ Book Review
vening ProgrammePhil the Fluter
(BBC Programme)
Musical Comedy Favourites, featur-_"ing Diana Hodge and Keith Ridings
(A Studio Recital) ~

8.15 A Matter of Luck: True Stortes of |Great Discoveries
Maori session conducted by TeMauri Meihana

Y Overseas and N.Z. News9.19 Australian Commentary
J ra N.Z. Bowling Championships Re-su
9.36 Notable 8Sritish Trials: FranzMuller
10. 0 On the Dance Floor10.30 Close down
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2 ifRess ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 4 Music for All: Gounod
9.31 Morning Star: Leo Demant (pianist)
9.40 Music While You *Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 ‘Miss Susie Slagles"

O© Women’s Session: The Panel dis-cusses Listeners’ Questions11.30 Music in the Salon
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.26p.m. Today in N.Z. History: First
Horse Race in Wellington2.0 Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR
Quintet in E Flat for Wind Instru-
ments and Piano

2.21 Romance in A Flat, K205 Mozart
2.25 Fantasia Upon One Note’ Purcell
2.39 Theme and Variations in A Minor

Rameau
Concerto in € Minor * Marcello

3. 0 "The Circus Comes to Town"
3.12 Paul Godwin and his Orchestra
and Herbert Ernst Groh (tenor)
3.30 Music While You "Work4.0 Music from Hungar
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session: ‘Catch that
Spider"

(BBC Production)
5.30 Songs of Yesterday and Today6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Radio Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Factory Fanfare: An entertainment for
N.Z. workers, both at work and at play,
recorded during the lunch hour at a
large motor factory in the Hutt Valley8.0 "Spot the Lady’
8.28 "Irish Rhythms:" Arranged by
David Curry, and sung by the Ulster
Singers and Franklin Donald (tenor)(BBC Programme)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 N.Z. Bowling ChampionshipsResults
9.36 The Man in Black: "Our Feathered
Friends," by P, McDonald
10. 6 Stan Dorward and his Orchestra
(from the Majestic Cabaret)
10.30 Songs hy Jo Stafford
10.45 Zep Meissner and his DixielandAll Stars11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

\2 MS 650 ke. 461 m.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Today in N.Z. History: First Horse
Race in Wellington
6. 5 Tea Dance ;

6.30 Norman Cloutier Presents
ae @ London Studio Melodies

(BBC Production)
7.30 Solo Recitals

8. 0 Music by Sibelius
Symphonic Poem: En Saga
8.20 Come Away Death (Twelfth
Night’’)

8.23 The Maiden with the ~ Roses("Swanwhite," Op 54)
8.26 Romance, Op. 24, No. 9
8.30 Symphony No. 5 in E Flat, Op. 8%
9. 0 Symphony in D, K.504 ("Prague’’)Mozart
9.24 Music from the Theatre
Ballet Suite: The Wise Virgins

* Bach-Walton
9.48 Ballet Music: The Perfect Fool

Holst
10. 0 Late Night Concert
10.30 Close down

QVD Moke45m
7. Op.m. Contact: Smooth Rhythm takes
the Air
7.20 "Dick Barton’
7.33 Heather Mixture

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Premiere: The Week’s New Re-
leases ;

8.30 "No Greater Love"
9. 0 A to Z through the Gramophone
Catalogue
9.30 A Young Man With a Swing Band
10. O District Weather Report
Close down

2G GISBORNE1010 kc. 297 m,
am. Breakfast Session
Feminine Viewpoint (Prudence

Gregory) ."Private Secretary"
"Imperial Lover’
"Anne of Green Gables"
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0 Close down
30 p.m. Modern Moods
45 "Amazing Quest of Ernest Bliss’
0 Off the Record .

15 Reserved
30 Programme Review
465 ‘Dad and Dave’’
. O Talk: "Man Among His Fellows," by
Kimball Bennett
15 Music of the Masters
London ‘Symphony Orchestra
Academic Festival Overture Brahms
Webster Booth (tenor)
Total Eclipse ("Samson’’) Handel
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
_ Symphony No. 3 in A Minor (Scotch)Mendelssohn
9. 4 Bandstand ?

9.30 Play; ‘"‘The Extraordinary Conductof Bridget," a comedy by J. L, Galloway
(NZBS Production)

10.15 Voices in Harmony
10.30 Close down

QV ostwg=m._|
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
9. 2 Housewives’ Choice
10.16 Music: While You Work
10.45 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
411. O Master Music
411.30 Variety
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 ‘Variety3.15 Music by Berlioz4.0 "Front Page Lady"
4.30 Theatre Memories5.0 Children’s session: "Gulliver's
Travels"30 Lena Horne
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Station Announcements
After Dinner Music %.

7.15 Hawke’s. Bay Poverty Bay Livee
stock Market Report
7.30 Evening Programme
PATRICIA MOORE (soprano)
Gretchen at the Spinning Wheel
The Trout
Springtime
Child of the Muse Schubert
(A Studio Recital)8.0 Burns Night: A relay of portionof the. celebration of the birth of

Robert Burns
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 N.Z. Bowling Championships Re-sults
9.36 Paganini QuartetQuartet in C Minor, Op. 18, No. 4

Beethoven
10. 0 Music with the Crosbys
10.30. Close down ,

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.

SIR MALCOLM SARGENT, who
conducts the Liverpool Philharmonic
Orchestra in the recording of Mendels
sohn's Symphony No. 3 which will be
heard in 2XG's "Music of the Masters"

session this evening


